
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 7/1/24 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Department of Aging and Adult Services- 
Public Guardian 

 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Julie West 

Telephone Number 909-387-2462 

 
 

Contractor  California Department of Aging 

Contractor Representative Nate Gillen, Manager 

Telephone Number 916-419-7556 

Contract Term July 1, 2022 – June 30, 2026 

Original Contract Amount $2,095,152 

Amendment Amount $   629,995 

Total Contract Amount $2,725,147 

Cost Center 3000950, 3000951 

Grant Number (if applicable) N/A 

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:       
 
Amendment No. 3 to Revenue Contract No. 22-537 (State Revenue Agreement No. AD-2223-12) with the 
California Department of Aging to provide Aging and Disability Resource Connection Program services, updating 
Exhibit A, Scope of Work, Exhibit B, Budget Details, Payment Provisions, and Closeout Report, and Exhibit D, 
Special Terms and Conditions, and adding Exhibit B, Attachment 1 - Budget Display, increasing the total contract 
amount by $629,995, from $2,095,152 to $2,725,147, and extending the term one year, for a total contract period 
of July 1, 2022 through June 30, 2026. 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Jacqueline Carey-Wilson, Deputy County Counsel   Patty Steven, Contracts Manager   Sharon Nevins, Director 

Date    Date    Date  

 
  

Contract Number 
22-537 A-3 

 
SAP Number 

N/A 


